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Legend
ad ad - Adminstrative Adjustment
DBC - District Boundry Change
Mod - Modification
NUV - Non-Use Variance
Prev - Previous
SE - Special Exception

Sub Comp - Substantial Compliance
TWHSE - Townhouse
UU - Unusual Use
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A2008000017

A2008000018

A2008000019

A2008000020

A2008000021

D2008000011

D2008000012

E2008000004

Process #.

Process #.

Process #.

AMB I-75, LLC

RAMDA DEVELOPMENT CORP.

AMB I-75 LLC

MC DONALDS USA,LLC

KIMLEY HORN ASSOC.

EUREKA HOLDINGS LLC

DEVILLE FAMILY LTD PARTNERSHIP

GARDENS ESTATE HOMEOWNERS ASS.

Applicant's Name

Applicant's Name

Applicant's Name

Address

Address

Address

Requests

Requests

Requests

STR

STR

STR

NORTH SIDE NW 170 ST & THE
EAST SIDE NW 97 AVE
12785 SW 248 ST

NORTH SIDE OF NW 170 ST &
WEST SIDE NW 97 AVE
18300 SW 137 AVE

10760 BISCAYNE BLVD

SWC OF SW 180 ST/SW 107 AVE

SOUTH EAST CORNER SW 56 ST &
SW 157 --AVE

12415 SW 122 AVE

LAKE EXCAVATION

ASPR FOR MULTIFAMILY
DEVELOPMENT
INDUST. WAREHOUSE DEV.

ASPR REVISION FOR COMMERCIAL
BLDG.
BANK

SUB. COMP. TO MOD. TWHSE UNITS

REDESIGN RESULTING IN REDUCED
LOT COVERAGE

ENTRANCE FEATURES FOR GUARD
HOUSE

09-52-40

23-56-39

09-52-40

34-55-39

32-52-42

31-55-40

29-54-39

13-55-39

Board

Board

Board

ROA

CEDENMA

ROA

CEDENMA

ROA

END

ROA

CEDENMA

Processor

Processor

Processor

08/11/2008

08/20/2008

08/21/2008

08/22/2008

08/28/2008

08/05/2008

08/27/2008

08/21/2008

Appl. Date

Appl. Date

Appl. Date

Administrative Site Plan Review

Substantial Compliance

Entrance Feature

5

2

1

# Of Cases:

# Of Cases:

# Of Cases:
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G2008000002

G2008000003

G2008000004

G2008000005

V2008000043

V2008000044

V2008000045

V2008000046

V2008000048

V2008000049

V2008000050

V2008000051

V2008000052

V2008000053

Process #.

Process #.

MIAMI DADE WATER & SEWER

MIAMI DADE LIBRARY

MIAMI DADE DEPT OF HUMAN SERVICES

MIAMI DADE TRANSIT

EDWARD DIAZ

WILLIAM CLAYTON

WERNER ROSALES

EDUARDO CARRERA

MICHAEL NAREZ & ANA PAEZ

ROBERTO CONDE & MIRLEYDIS CONDE

ANTONIO & MARITZA PEREZ

OSCAR AND SANDRA SANTIESTEBAN

ORLANDO ESPINOSA

MARIO GINORIS

Applicant's Name

Applicant's Name

Address

Address

Requests

Requests

STR

STR

*3060200000014

9101 SW 97 AVE

2301 NW 54 ST

3020110010180

27812 SW 129 CT

 2200 NE 211 ST

17315 NW 81 AVE

8460 NW 185 ST

5792 SW 34 ST

1722 SW 104 PL

18268  SW 151 AVE

 2905 SW 105 AVE

16480 SW 144 AVE

3220 SW 82 AVE

WATER RECLAMATION PLANT

BRANCH LIBRARY ADDITION

8' HIGH FENCE

PARKING LOT

AD AD FOR REAR SETBACK

AD AD OF FRONT SETBACK

AD AD OF FRONT SETBACK

AD AD OF LOT COVERAGE
LIMITATION
AD AD OF REAR SETBACK & LOT
COVERAGE
AD AD OF LOT COVERAGE

33015

AD AD OF INTERIOR SIDE SETBACK

AD AD OF SPACING REQ. ACCSS.
STRUCT.
AD AD OF LOT COVERAGE
LIMITATIONS

20-56-40

04-55-40

15-53-41

11-52-40

35-56-39

33-51-42

10-52-40

10-52-40

13-54-40

08-54-40

33-55-39

17-54-40

27-55-39

15-54-40

Board

Board

SDE

SDE

SDE

SDE

CEDENMA

ROA

ROA

ROA

ROA

ROA

CEDENMA

ROA

ROA

ROA

Processor

Processor

08/01/2008

08/08/2008

08/12/2008

08/20/2008

08/04/2008

08/14/2008

08/15/2008

08/15/2008

08/22/2008

08/22/2008

08/22/2008

08/22/2008

08/28/2008

08/29/2008

Appl. Date

Appl. Date

Governmental Facilities

Administrative Adjustments

4

10

# Of Cases:

# Of Cases:
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Z2008000146

Z2008000147

Z2008000148

Z2008000149

Z2008000150

Z2008000151

Z2008000152

Z2008000153

Z2008000154

Z2008000155

Z2008000156

Z2008000157

Z2008000158

Z2008000159

Z2008000160

Z2008000161

Process #.

ALEXIS PENA & MABEL YANES

EMMANUEL HILARIE & ALTIDA MAJISTE

FICUS VILLAS, LLC

MEADOW VIEW SHOPPING CENTER, LLC

MD HOLDINGS II, LLC

CARMEN R. AND JORGE A. CONCHA

REINALDO BERMUDEZ

GULL HOUSE LIMITED NO. #2, #7, #14

THE GEO GROUP INC

C & C DEVELOPMENT GROUP, LLC

ABEL GONZALEZ

GHOLAM & TERESA AZADBAKHT

MAYRA C LORENZO & EMILIO URGUIOLA

CONCRETE STRUCTURES

ARCHBISHOP JOHN C. FAVALORA

RAMIRO & MIRNA RAMIREZ

Applicant's Name AddressRequests STR

2901 VILLAGE GREEN DR, MIAMI-
DADE COUNTY, FLORIDA.
11650 NW 10 AVENUE, MIAMI-DADE
COUNTY, FLORIDA.
10405 S.W. 212 STREET, MIAMI-
DADE COUNTY, FLORIDA.
14901 S.W. 42 STREET, MIAMI-
DADE COUNTY, FLORIDA.
LYING SOUTH OF SW 248 ST ON
BOTH SIDES OF THEORECTIAL SW
117 AVE, MIAMI-DADE COUNTY,
FLORIDA.
11500 S.W. 179 TERRACE, MIAMI-
DADE COUNTY, FLORIDA.
7085 S.W. 24 STREET, MIAMI-DADE
COUNTY, FLORIDA.
7800 S.W. 87 AVENUE, MIAMI-DADE
COUNTY, FLORIDA.
LYING EAST OF S.W. 187 AVEVUE,
APPROXIMATELY 665' SOUTH OF
S.W. 376 STREET, MIAMI-DADE
COUNTY, FLORIDA.
18600 N.W. 87 AVENUE, MIAMI-
DADE COUNTY, FLORIDA.
13202 N.W. 182 STREET, MIAMI-
DADE COUNTY, FLORIDA.
4221 S.W. 134 AVENUE, MIAMI-
DADE COUNTY, FLORIDA.
190 N.W. 135 STREET, MIAMI-DADE
COUNTY, FLORIDA.
12100 N.W. 58 STREET, MIAMI-
DADE COUNTY, FLORIDA.
8235 SW 57 AVENUE, MIAMI-DADE
COUNTY, FLORIDA.
19930 S.W. 129 AVENUE, MIAMI-
DADE COUNTY, FLORIDA.

NUV SETBACKS

NUV SETBACKS

UU TO PERMIT A NURSING HOME

SE FOR A CHARTER SCHOOL & MOD
PREV RESO
DBC RU3M TO RU1MA & MOD PREV
COVENANT

ACCESSORY USE SETBACKS,
FOUNTAIN/GAZEEBO
MOD COND PREV RESO

MOD OF PREV RESO

UNUSUAL USE TO PERMIT A PRISON

U.U. TO PERMIT OUTSIDE SEATING

UU FOR HOG FARM, SETBACKS
BARN
NUV OF SETBACK

SE DAYCARE & NUV DEDICATION OF
R-O-W
MOD & NUV'S

M OD PREV RESO & NUV

NUV OF SETBACKS

13-54-39

35-52-41

08-56-40

16-54-39

25-56-39

36-55-39

11-54-40

33-54-40

01-58-38

04-52-40

11-52-39

23-54-39

25-52-41

24-53-39

31-54-41

02-56-39

C10

C08

C15

BCC

C15

C14

C10

C12

C15

C05

Board

BJL

BJL

JESSE1

BJL

BJL

JESSE1

JESSE1

SDE

SDE

SDE

BJL

JESSE1

JESSE1

SDE

BJL

JESSE1

Processor

08/04/2008

08/04/2008

08/04/2008

08/05/2008

08/05/2008

08/06/2008

08/06/2008

08/06/2008

08/06/2008

08/06/2008

08/18/2008

08/18/2008

08/18/2008

08/18/2008

08/20/2008

08/20/2008

Appl. Date

Zoning Hearings



Report run on: September 5, 2008 11:03 AM

Miami-Dade County
Department of Planning and Zoning

Applications Accepted
Reporting from  01 AUG 2008  To  31 AUG 2008

Legend
ad ad - Adminstrative Adjustment
DBC - District Boundry Change
Mod - Modification
NUV - Non-Use Variance
Prev - Previous
SE - Special Exception

Sub Comp - Substantial Compliance
TWHSE - Townhouse
UU - Unusual Use

Page 4 of 4

Z2008000162

Z2008000163

Z2008000164

Z2008000165

Process #.

BERNARDO & MARIA CAMPUZANO

T-MOBILE SOUTH, LLC

MIAMI COMMUNITY CHARTER
SCHOOLINC

KENDALL GREENS PROPERTY, LLC

Applicant's Name AddressRequests STR

26820 S.W. 187 AVENUE, MIAMI-
DADE COUNTY, FLORIDA.
9901 S.W. 142 AVENUE, MIAMI-
DADE COUNTY, FLORIDA.

LYING ON THE SOUTHWEST
CORNER OF S.W. 352 STREET &
S.W. 187 AVENUE, MIAMI-DADE
COUNTY, FLORIDA.
15130 S.W. 80 STREET, MIAMI-
DADE COUNTY, FLORIDA.

U.U. TO PERMIT PRIVATE
RECREATION FACILITY & NUV
U.U. TO PERMIT A
TELECOMMUNICATION FLAG POLE &
NUV
SE CHARTER SCHOOL & WITHIN 1
MILE OF UDB

APPEAL OF ADMIN DECISION

35-56-38

03-55-39

26-57-38

33-54-39 BCC

Board

BJL

SDE

JESSE1

SDE

Processor

08/20/2008

08/20/2008

08/20/2008

08/20/2008

Appl. Date

Zoning Hearings

20# Of Cases:


